—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority

Department
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$40,277
$39,922
$39,897
$39,531
$38,292
$37,878
$37,186
$36,897
$36,803
$36,680
$36,476
$36,421
$36,340
$35,748
$35,290
$35,142
$35,062
$34,923
$34,858
$34,528
$33,741
$33,663
$33,180
$33,028
$32,360
$31,884
$31,493
$31,096
$25,907
$24,162
$21,531



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Trainer
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Coach Operator
Trainer
Trainer
Coach Operator
Trainer

Coach Operator

Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority
Humboldt Transit Authority

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$17,713
$15,266
$14,034
$8,417
$6,925
$6,706
$6,568
$6,383
$3,947
$2,986
$2,689
$2,535
$370
$156



