	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$40,277
2.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$39,922
3.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$39,897
4.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$39,531
5.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$38,292
6.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$37,878
7.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$37,186
8.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$36,897
9.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$36,803
10.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$36,680
11.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$36,476
12.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$36,421
13.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$36,340
14.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$35,748
15.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$35,290
16.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$35,142
17.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$35,062
18.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$34,923
19.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$34,858
20.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$34,528
21.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$33,741
22.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$33,663
23.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$33,180
24.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$33,028
25.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$32,360
26.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$31,884
27.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$31,493
28.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$31,096
29.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$25,907
30.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$24,162
31.	Coach Operator		Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$21,531

32.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$17,713
33.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$15,266
34.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$14,034
35.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$8,417
36.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$6,925
37.	Trainer	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$6,706
38.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$6,568
39.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$6,383
40.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$3,947
41.	Trainer	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$2,986
42.	Trainer	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$2,689
43.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$2,535
44.	Trainer	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$370
45.	Coach Operator	Humboldt Transit Authority	Operations	\$156